For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct
at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
MAX9234/MAX9236/
MAX9238
Hot-Swappable, 21-Bit, DC-Balanced LVDS
Deserializers
General Description
The MAX9234/MAX9236/MAX9238 deserialize three

� +3.3V Main Power Supply
� -40°C to +85°C Operating Temperature Range
Ordering Information
19-3641; Rev 2; 9/12
Functional Diagram and Pin Configuration appear at end of
data sheet.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-
PACKAGE
MAX9234EUM+ -40°C to +85°C 48 TSSOP
MAX9234EUM/V+ -40°C to +85°C 48 TSSOP
MAX9236EUM+ -40°C to +85°C 48 TSSOP
MAX9238EUM+ -40°C to +85°C 48 TSSOP
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
/V Denotes an automotive qualified part.
Note: Devices are also available in a tape-and-reel packaging.
Specify tape and reel by adding “T” to the part number when